LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

The 6th International Training Course on "Current technologies and trends
in various levels of Spatial Data Infrastructure (SDI)"

23-24 September, 2024
(Online mode)

S# Name

Designation

Contact Details

Republic of Azerbaijan

1. | Mr. Murad Jamalov

Head of the Thematic Group,
Center for Geographical
Information Systems of the
Space Agency “Azercosmos”

Email;

murad.jamalov@azercosmos.az

Mob: +994 51 586 56 23

Islamic Republic of Iran

2. | Dr. Ali Javidaneh

The Director General of NCC

3. Dr. Ali Madad

General Manager of GIS and
SDI Department of NCC

4. | Ms. Maryam Sadeghi

Head of International
Relegations National
Cartographic Center (NCC)

Email:

maryaml1355sadeghi@gmail.com

Mob: +98 912 649 43 29

5. Mr. Hosein
Golmohammadi

General Manager of
Director’s office, Public and
International Relations

6. Ms. Azadeh
Aghamohammadi

Head of International
Cooperation and Engineering
Services Export Office of
NCC

7. Ms. Farkhondeh Rafani

Expert of International
Cooperation and Engineering

Services Export Office of
NCC

8. Mr. Amir Sarabi

Expert of Monitoring and
Assessment of Land Use
Planning and Regional
Development of PBO




9. | Ms. Zahra Tardast Expert of International
Economy and Land Use
Planning and Regional
Development of PBO
Kyrgyz Republic
10. | Ms. Nuraim Bazarkulova Chief Specialist of the Email:
Geology Department of the nuraim.bazarkulova@gmail.com
Kyrgyz Geological Service of
the Ministry of Natural Mob: +9 965 58 00 52 21
Resources, Ecology and '
Technical Supervision
11. | Ms. Nadejda Sheifel Chief Specialist of the Email: nsheifel@mail.ru
Geology Department of the
Kyrgyz Geological Service of | \r 1. 19966 550 11 31 45
the Ministry of Natural '
Resources, Ecology and
Technical Supervision
Islamic Republic of Pakistan
13. | Mr. Munir Ahmad Survey Officer of the Ministry | Email: munir.ahmad@yahoo.com
of Defense
Mob: +92 333 54 83 189
14. | Mr. Raja Fahad Khalid Survey Officer of the Ministry | Email:
Defense rajafahad.virgo@gmail.com
Mob: +92 345 29 51 225
15. | Mr. Jawad Shafiq Technical Assistant of the Email:
Ministry Defense rajafahad.virgo@gmail.com
Mob: +92 345 29 51 225
Republic of Tajikistan
16. | Ms. Subhiya Leading Specialist of Email: subhiya kh@bk.ru
Kholdorbekova international relations, State
Committee of Land Mob: +992935553097
Management and Geodesy
17. | Mr. Shodi Afzalshoi Chief Engineer, State Unitary | Email: Shodi.afzalsho@mail.ru
Enterprise Aero-geodesy
Dushanbe Mob: +992908808090
18. | Mr. Akmal Deputy director, State Email: donaboy.akmal@mail.ru
Abdurahmonzoda Unitary Enterprise Aero-
geodesy Dushanbe Mob: +992888864088



mailto:subhiya_kh@bk.ru
mailto:Shodi.afzalsho@mail.ru
mailto:donaboy.akmal@mail.ru

19. | Mr. Iskandar Mirzoev Head of the Monitoring and Email: skndmirzo@gmail.com
International Sector
RelatIOITShlpS, State Unitary | 3 r . 1999931542137
Enterprise Aero-geodesy
Dushanbe
20. | Ms. Viloyat Sulaymonova | Head of Photogrammetry Email: Fazo.viloyat@gmail.com
Department, FDI Fazo
Mob: +992934090115
21. | Mr. Hasan Ilyosov Main Specialist of the Email: Hasan.ilyosov78@mail.ru
Technical Department, FDI
Fazo Mob: +992935927682
22. | Mr. Sharofiddin Sharipov | Chief Engineer, State Unitary | Email: Map.factory@mail.ru
Enterprise “Cartographic
Factory” Mob: +992938506018
23. | Mr. Jahongir Qurbonzoda | Head of GIS Department, Email: subhiya kh@bk.ru
State Unitary Enterprise
Cartographic Factory Mob: +992935553097
Republic of Tiirkiye
24. | Mr. Alper Comert Email: alper.comert@btk.gov.tr
25. | Mr. Hiiseyin Ates Email: huseyin.ates@btk.gov.tr
26. | Mr. Hakan Mizrak Email:
HAKAN.MIZRAK@ict.btk.gov.t
r
27. | Mr. Ibrahim Tas Email:
ibrahim.tas2@ict.btk.gov.tr
28. | Mr. Oguzhan Cilenk Email:
oguzhan.cilenk@btk.gov.tr

Economic Cooperation Organization

(ECO)

29. | Mr. Fuad Farzalibeyov Director (EME) Tel: +98 21-22831733-4
Email: farzalibeyov@eco.int

30. | Mr. Nurlan Darimov Programme Officer (EME) Tel: +98 21-22831733-4
Email: darimov@eco.int

31. | Mr. Naimat Ullah Desk of officer (EME) Tel: +98 21-22831733-4

Email: naimat@eco.int
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